

# 20th Annual Fall Festival

# Featuring

Supporting The Arc of Bradford County and individuals with intellectual and developmental differences.

September 28, 2024 | 10am

The Arc of Bradford County 10501 Hampton Ave, Hampton, FL 32044



# **Sponsorship Information**



# **About The Arc of Bradford County**

The Arc of Bradford County is dedicated to treating those we serve with dignity, to empower them to choose and realize their own goals, and to promote their strengths through education and advocacy with support of families, friends, and community.

Founded in 1975 on inclusion and acceptance, The Arc of Bradford County works tirelessly to ensure the individuals we serve receive the care and attention they deserve. Everyone has something valuable to contribute to society, and we are committed to helping our participants realize their full potential and to live full and rewarding lives.





### **About the 20th Annual Fall Festival**



This year we will be celebrating the 20th annual Fall Festival! The festival is a family-friendly day filled with fun, food, and music for the individuals we serve, friends and supporters of The Arc, and community members.

The main event of the festival is Cow Patty Bingo! Anyone who purchases a bingo ticket will have a chance to win the grand prize of \$1,000!

All proceeds benefit The Arc of Bradford County to support individuals with intellectual and developmental differences.



# **Sponsorship Levels**

By sponsoring The Arc of Bradford County's 20th Annual Fall Festival, you will help sustain important and much-needed programs that support individuals with intellectual and developmental differences in our community.

Benefit	Presenting \$3,000	Gold \$1,000	Silver \$750	Bronze \$500	Friend \$100
Name/logo at top of all event materials	$\checkmark$	-	-	-	-
Dedicated signage throughout the event site	$\checkmark$	-	-	-	-
One dedicated monthly mention on social media through November 2024	$\checkmark$	-	-	-	-
Special thanks and verbal recognition during program	$\checkmark$	~	-	_	-
One combined monthly mention on social media through November 2024	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	-	-
Name/logo and name recognition on all pre/post event communications	Logo	Logo	Name	-	-
Logo/Name on the Fall Festival website	Logo Hyperlinked	Logo Hyperlinked	Logo	Name	-
Name/logo listed on event signage	Logo	Logo	Logo	Name	-
Info table at event	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$

#### Customized sponsorships and in-kind partnerships also available!

Contact John Williams, CEO, for more information john.williams@thearcbradford.org | 904.964.7699 ext. 238





# 20th Annual Fall Festival 2024

# Sponsorship Committment

# Sponsorship Level

\$3,000 Presenting Sponsor	\$1,000 Gold Sponsor	\$750 Silver Sponsor
\$500 Gold Sponsor	\$100 Friend Sponsor	Other gift: \$

### **Contact Information**

Company/Family Name:			
Contact Person:			
Title:			
Address:			
City, State, Zip:			
Email:			
Phone:	Business	Cell	Home

## **Payment Information**

Sponsorship can be submitted online at thearcbradford.org/fallfestivalsponsorship

Payment Enc	losed				
Credit Card:	AMEX Cardholder No	Discover	MasterCard	Visa	
	Card#:				
	Exp. Date:		Security Code:		
Please invoic	e me				
		this form to			
The Arc of Brac	dford County -	Fall Festival			

The Arc of Bradford County - Fall Festival 1351 South Water St., Starke, FL 32091 F. 904.964.7215 | john.williams@thearcbradford.org